
2019 ANTS PROGRAM 
Date Event Type Event Location Host, Organiser, Trailboss 

Saturday 12 January Play Morning & AGM Albany Horse Central Melanie Price 

Saturday & Sunday 26 & 27 
January 

ATHRA Trail Boss 
Accreditation 
Training 

Albany Equestrian Centre Brenda Chapman/Julie Robins 

Friday 1 Feb Committee Meeting Mel’s Place Melanie Price 
Saturday 2 Feb Training Day 

 
Quaranup Beach Brenda Chapman & Melanie Price 

Saturday 23 Feb Ride 
 

Denmark Heritage Trail - Hay 
River to Denmark  

Lise Holst 

Saturday 9 March Training Day Nanarup Road or Beach Jenne Walker 
Saturday 23 March Ride 

 
Mutton Bird and Torbay 
Inlet 

Melanie Price 

Friday 12 April Committee Meeting TBC TBC 
Saturday 13 April Training Day Perkins Beach to Cosy 

Corner Cafe 
Melanie Price 

Saturday 27 April Ride Gull Rock Melanie Price and Angela Sanders 
Saturday 11 May Training Day Robinson TBC Anita Davis 
Saturday 25 May Ride Torbay Hall to Elleker Melissa Weir 
Friday 7 June Committee Meeting TBC TBC 
Saturday 8 June Training Day Narrikup Glenda Andrews 
Saturday 22 June Ride Wentworth Road to 

Denmark 
Julie Robins 

Saturday 13 July Training Day 
 

Mount Barker Tracey Lang 

Saturday 27 July Ride Cape Riche TBC Marie Bennett 

Friday 9 August Committee Meeting TBC TBC 
Saturday 10 August Training Day Robinson Marie Bennett 
Saturday 24 Aug Ride 

 
Fred's Road to Duckett Mill 
Denmark 

Michelle Lott and Julie Robins 

Saturday 14 September Training Day 
 

Mount Barker Lise Holst 

Saturday 28, Sunday 29 and 
Monday 30 September 

Long weekend ride 
hosted by ?  

Shannon River Ride TBC Marie to pass on info 

Sunday 6 October Ride Styx River Ride, Denmark Jill Compton and Lise Holstein 
(Melanie TBC) 

Friday 11 October Committee Meeting TBC TBC 
Saturday 12 October Training Day 

 
Denmark, Archery Michelle Lott 

Friday 25, Saturday 26, 
Sunday 27 October 

Ride/ Weekend 
 

Crooked Creek, Walpole Melanie Price and Brenda Berry 

Saturday 9 November Training Day 
 

Albany Equestrian Centre, 
Working Equitation 

Brenda Chapman 

Saturday 30 November Ride West Cape Howe Winery, 
Mount Barker 

Cassie Smale, Julie Robins, 
Melanie Price 

Friday 13 December Committee Meeting TBC TBC 
Saturday 14 December CHRISTMAS LUNCH TBC  

 


